
Account/Formula

12:53PM12/6/24
WLB1

Road & Bridge

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

3

03-301-000-0000-6405 Office SuppliesOFFICE SUPPLIES 11-15-24 STMT10.63 3 N

03-303-000-0000-6417 Shop/Building MaintenanceAITKIN SHOP SUPPLIES 11-15-24 STMT15.59 2 N

03-303-000-0000-6417 Shop/Building MaintenanceAITKIN SHOP SUPPLIES 11-15-24 STMT362.38 4 N

03-303-000-0000-6590 Repair & Maintenance SuppliesREPAIR PARTS 11-15-24 STMT432.99 1 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

821.59  45462

Road & Bridge821.59

821.59
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description            Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

3 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 4 Transactions

Final Total: 1 Vendors 4 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County 2AA



CMTO24-102024-1357

Account/Formula

12:53PM12/6/24
WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-001-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeNACO REGISTR.-1 COMMISSIONER 0153530.00 30 N

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsZOOM-SAFETY COMMITTEE MEETINGS 015317.09 31 N

01-200-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel Charges#224 GAS 07701944.56 13 N

01-200-200-0000-6260 CI FundsTRACFONE 07797527.89 14 N

01-122-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesADVANCED DESIGN TRAINING (JG) 0951028235.69 1 N

01-257-251-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingHOTEL (MI TRAINING TR&AW) 226153.94 3 N

11/11/2024 11/13/2024

01-257-251-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingHOTEL (MI TRAINING CC&CD) 228153.94 2 N

11/11/2024 11/13/2024

01-001-000-0000-6330 Transportation/Travel/ParkingLEIVISKA-AIRPLANE TICKET TO DC 3048318.95 28 N

01-001-000-0000-6330 Transportation/Travel/ParkingLEIVISKA-TRAVEL INSURANCE 304823.63 29 N

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsJOLENE NOTARY 3665904120.00 17 N

01-200-000-0000-6405 Office SuppliesKEYS 405447.98 18 N

01-122-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingSSTS TRAINING - J.GRUND 433068462.44 23 N

01-122-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)WILLYS TAVERN- J.GRUND (DINNER 43306820.40 24 N

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsRACARIE SOFTWARE NOV-DEC 2024 4439191.00 10 N

11/01/2024 12/01/2024

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsCHAT GPT NOV-DEC 2024 443920.00 11 N

11/13/2024 12/13/2024

01-043-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, Contracts, GIS MappingREALTOR ASSOCIATION MLS 471511930019309745.00 25 N

01-043-000-0000-6405 Office SuppliesASSESSOR VEST 471511930019309745.65 26 N

01-120-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsANCESTRY NOV - MAY 498854362119.00 22 N

11/13/2024 05/12/2025

01-200-000-0000-6460 Deputy Supplies#207 BADGE 678420153.00 20 N

01-252-252-0000-6465 Inmate Welfare SuppliesCANDY, BODY WASH, SHAMPOO 77700129.95 15 N

01-200-000-0000-6460 Deputy Supplies#226 + EXTRA PHONE CASE 8456131.92 19 N

01-122-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentCONTINUING ED - H.EGLAND 883033400.00 5 N

01-122-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentCANCELLATION CONT ED (HE) 883045380.00 4 N

01-711-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesCONSTANT CONTACT MONTHLY 937053.20 12 N

11/05/2024 12/05/2024

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalMN BOARD OF ASSESSORS 9372551.08 27 N

01-257-251-0000-6241 Registration FeeTRAINING REG-CONFLICT MNGT(SA)59.00 9 N

11/08/2024 11/08/2024

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAZURESTACK NOVEMBER G0662084710.04 21 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

2,735.35  275462

General Fund2,735.35

Page 2
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

-

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 27 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

12:53PM12/6/24
WLB1

Reserves Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

2

02-206-018-0000-6800 Sheriff Forfeiture Reserve ExpenseDARE PINS, HOLDERS, WORKBOOKS 151461608.00 16 N
Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

608.00  15462

Reserves Fund608.00
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

2 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

12:53PM12/6/24
WLB1

Trust

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

10

10-923-000-0000-6450 Field SuppliesPAINT NAIL REL TAPE NOZZLE CAP 617964-001,755.25 6 N

10-923-000-0000-6450 Field SuppliesPAINT 621441-001,550.96 7 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

3,306.21  25462

Trust3,306.21

Page 4
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

10 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 2 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Long Lake Conservation Center

Account/Formula

12:53PM12/6/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

19

19-521-000-0000-6205 PostagePOSTAGE TO MAIL CANTEEN STUFF 471511030363541610.40 8 N
Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

10.40  15462

Long Lake Conservation Center10.40

6,659.96

Page 5
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

19 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Final Total: 4 Vendors 31 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

12:52PM12/6/24
WLB1

Health & Human Services

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

5

05-400-440-0410-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING40.96 7 N

11/05/2024 11/07/2024

05-400-440-0410-6339 Meals (Overnight)ADMIN-OVERNIGHT MEALS3.59 4 N

05-420-600-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING96.54 8 N

11/05/2024 11/07/2024

05-420-600-4800-6339 Meals (Overnight)ADMIN-OVERNIGHT MEALS8.45 5 N

05-430-700-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING155.06 9 N

11/05/2024 11/07/2024

05-430-700-4800-6339 Meals (Overnight)ADMIN-OVERNIGHT MEALS13.57 6 N

05-430-700-4800-6810 Mh Init - Flex (418)MH INIT-FLEX CLOTHING 182000068120.00 10 N

11/12/2024 11/12/2024

05-400-450-0451-6435 Public Health Program Related SuppliesPH BUDGET-CMTY PART AWARD 28381148761.31 11 N

11/11/2024 11/11/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY - OCT '24 INV012614802.80 1 N

10/01/2024 10/31/2024

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY - OCT '24 INV012614806.60 2 N

10/01/2024 10/31/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY - OCT '24 INV0126148010.60 3 N

10/01/2024 10/31/2024

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

1,219.48  115462

Health & Human Services1,219.48

1,219.48
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

5 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 11 Transactions

Final Total: 1 Vendors 11 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



12:52PM12/6/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 3
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 1,219.48 Health & Human Services 5

 1,219.48

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .



12:53PM12/6/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 3
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 821.59 Road & Bridge 3

 821.59

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .



12:53PM12/6/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 6
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 2,735.35 General Fund 1

 608.00 Reserves Fund 2

 3,306.21 Trust 10

 10.40 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 6,659.96

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Total Elan pd 11.21.24 = $8701.03
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